
Committee Contact Information

Education - Chair Education - Speakers Education - Speakers
Kori Petersson Heather Kasper-Maine Joanna Genovese-Cairns, LISW

Align Essentia Health Brainerd Apple Valley Village

806 Northern Heights Dr. NE 29752 268th St 14650 Garrett Ave

Rochester MN 55901 Pierz MN 56364 Apple Valley MN 55124

(507) 251-2662 maine12345@mns.com (952) 236-2561

kpetersson@align30.com Joanna.genovese-cairns@cassialife.org

Education - Materials Education - Materials Education - Registration
Kassara Kneeland, MSW, LGSW Jenn Guerra, LSW Lisa Martin

VA Medical Center Olmsted Medical Center MN River Area Agency on Aging

4801 Veteran's Drive 1650 4th St SE 1965 25th St.

St. Cloud MN 56301 Rochester MN 55904 Slayton MN 56172

kassarak4539@gmail.com (507) 529-6806 martinl66@hotmail.com

jguerra@olmmed.org

Education - Vendors Historian Board of Social Work Advisory
Brandi Blais Carol Payne Stephanie Horak, LSW

15339 140th St Payne Consulting Inc Optage Hospice

Foreston MN 56330 PO Box 525 2845 Hampline Ave N

(320) 492-2446 Becker MN 55308-0525 Roseville MN 55113

brandi.dumonceaux@gmail.com (763) 213-9155 (651) 383-5309

carol@payneconsultinginc.com

Recognition Recognition Membership
Janel Lee Trish Barten Janel Lee

Good Shepherd Community 29326 190th St NE Good Shepherd Community

1115 4th Ave N Paynesville MN 56362 1115 4th Ave N

Sauk Rapids MN 56379 (320) 406-7312 Sauk Rapids MN 56379

(320) 258-0616 trish.barten@bluestonemd.com (320) 258-0616

janellee@gsc-mn.org janellee@gsc-mn.org

Social Work Coalition Social Media Standards of Practice/Advocacy
Joanna Genovese-Cairns, LISW Jenn Guerra, LSW

Apple Valley Village Olmsted Medical Center

14650 Garrett Ave 1650 4th St SE

Apple Valley MN 55124 Rochester MN 55904

(952) 236-2561 (507) 529-6806

Joanna.genovese-cairns@cassialife.org jguerra@olmmed.org
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